
4 jours d'orientation à VTT en Meuse - J1 - Sprint
Ville sur Saulx 12.8.2023

6008HF NOYON CO

Quentin LECLERE
3812AR BOL D'AIR
Course : H40
Distance : 6580m

--/13 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Yann REICH 0:40:56
2. Vincent BROCHOT 0:40:57
3. François FLOTAT 0:44:22

1. 33 00:06:08 445m 13'47"/km
2. 34 00:05:59 00:12:07 218m 27'27"/km
3. 32 00:02:46 00:14:53 415m 6'40"/km
4. 35 00:01:42 00:16:35 156m 10'54"/km
5. 36 00:05:13 00:21:48 644m 8'06"/km
6. 39 00:00:45 00:22:33
7. 37 00:02:42 00:25:15
8. 38 00:03:47 00:29:02 600m 6'18"/km
9. 39 00:02:30 00:31:32 569m 4'24"/km

10. 40 00:02:42 00:34:14 414m 6'31"/km
11. 41 00:03:05 00:37:19 427m 7'13"/km
12. 46 00:02:53 00:40:12 747m 3'52"/km
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